

PACHET PRODUSE SANITARE

I.D.: 42014344

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 19.02.19 | Coduri CPV | 44411000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 3.978,98 RON - 3.978,98 RON

Descriere: pachetul contine:role hartie 1 CHIUVEA INOX BC 1.000 58.8200 58.82 11.18 2 MASCA CHIUVEA BC 1.000 142.8600 142.86 27.14 3 BATERIE APA CALDA-APA RECE BC 7.000 50.4200 352.94 67.06 4 SIFON CHIUVEA BC 10.000 8.4033 84.03 15.97 5 DOP + CAPAC 1/2 BUC 30.000 3.3600 100.80 19.15 6 DOP 3/4 + CAPAC 3/4 BUC 20.000 4.2000 84.00 15.96 7 BATERIE DUS PE PERETE BC 2.000 75.6300 151.26 28.74 8 TEAVA CUPRU 0.15 M 3.000 10.9233 32.77 6.23 9 COT CUPRU 15 BC 5.000 1.6800 8.40 1.60 10 COT CUPRU TALPA 15 BC 9.000 3.3611 30.25 5.75 11 TEU 1/2 BRONZ BC 5.000 5.8800 29.40 5.59 12 ROBINET 1/2 EVER BC 4.000 13.4450 53.78 10.22 13 NIPLU 1/2 BRONZ BC 10.000 3.3617 33.62 6.39 14 NIPLU 3/4 BC 8.000 5.0425 40.34 7.66 15 ROLA TEFLON MARE BC 4.000 5.8825 23.53 4.47 16 FURTUN DUS CU PARA BC 4.000 22.6900 90.76 17.24 17 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BC 8.000 9.2450 73.96 14.05 18 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2 1/2 BC 8.000 8.4038 67.23 12.77 19 BAZIN WC BC 1.000 71.4300 71.43 13.57 20 DOZA RAMIFICATIE BC 10.000 0.8400 8.40 1.60 21 BOILER 50 L BC 1.000 361.3400 361.34 68.66 22 BATERIE CHIUVEA PE PERETE BC 2.000 75.6300 151.26 28.74 23 ADEZIV GRESIE BC 22.000 13.4455 295.80 56.20 24 ADEZIV POLISTIREN BC 20.000 15.9665 319.33 60.67 25 TINCI BC 41.000 20.1682 826.90 157.11 26 CABLU 3X2.5 M 100.000 4.3697 436.97 83.03 27 GLETIERA BURETE BC 2.000 24.4000 48.80 9.2
